EA DOG-M
LOCHHAMER SCHLAG 17 · D-82166 GRAEFELFING
Phone +49-89-8541991 · FAX +49-89-8541721 · http://www.lcd-module.de
making things easy
18. Nov. 2004
DOG SERIES 3.3V
SUPER FLAT / 55x27mm
INCL. CONTROLLER ST7036 FOR 4-/8-BIT, SPI (4-WIRE)

* LED BACKLIGHT 3 through 80mA@3.3V or 2 through 40mA@5V
* NO MOUNTING REQUIRED, SIMPLY SOLDER INTO PCB
ORDERING CODE
LCD MODULE 1x8 - 11.97mm EA DOGM081x-A
LCD MODULE 2X16 - 5.57 mm EA DOGM162x-A
LCD MODULE 3X16 - 3.65mm EA DOGM163x-A
x: B =  blue background
E = yellow/green background
L = yellow/green background (cannot be backlit)
S = black background
W = white background
LED BACKLIGHT, WHITE EA LED55X31-W
LED BACKLIGHT, YELLOW/GREEN EA LED55X31-G
LED BACKLIGHT, BLUE EA LED55X31-B
LED BACKLIGHT, RED EA LED55X31-R
LED BACKLIGHT, AMBER EA LED55X31-A
SOCKET CONNECTOR 4.8 mm HIGH (1x20-PIN) EA FL-20P
EA LED55x31-W
white
EA DOGM163B-A
blue
available for 1 pc. off !
even with LED: 5.8mm flat
EA DOGM081S-A
+ EA LED55x31-W
EA DOGM162E-A
+ EA LED55x31-G
EA DOGM163W-A
+ EA LED55x31-W
EA DOGM162W-A
+ EA LED55x31-A
EA DOGM081W-A
+ EA LED55x31-B
 2
EA DOG-M
C